(2 FPRS - Commodity Ma

7% €1 WBSCM Portal.url

USDA United States
———0x 8 Department of
|

Agriculture

| Agency and Location Manager

Commodity Manag
Commedity
Program All
Food Group All
[ Active Only
List Add New Col

Al

A
1
2
3
4 Code
5 1100001
6 100002
7 1100003
8 100004
100006
10 100008
11 [100010
12 100011
13 100012
14 100017
15 [100018
16 100019
17 100021
18 100022
19 100034
20 100035
21 100036
22 1100037
23 100043
24 1100044
25 100046
26 100047
27 100048
28 100050
29 100051
30 100053
Ready

Home Insert Page layout Formulas

- f

Name

BUTTER PRINT SALTED CTN-36/1 LB

CHEESE CHED WHT SHRED BAG-6/5 LB
CHEESE CHED YEL SHRED BAG-6/5 LB

CHEESE CHED WHT CUTS-4/10 LB

CHEESE CHED YEL CUTS-4/10 LB

CHEESE CHED RDU FAT YEL CUTS-4/10 LB
CHEESE NATURAL AMER FBD BARREL-500 LB
CHEESE CHED RDU FAT WHT SHRED BAG-6/5 LB
CHEESE CHED RDU FAT YEL SHRED BAG-6/5 LB
CHEESE PROCESS LVS-6/5 LB

CHEESE PROCESS YEL SLC LVS-6/5LB
CHEESE PROCESS WHT SLC LVS-6/5 LB
CHEESE MOZ LM PART SKM SHRD FRZ BOX-30LB
CHEESE MOZ LM PART SKIM FRZ LVS-8/6 LB
CHEESE MOZ LITE SHRED FRZ BOX-30 LB
CHEESE BLEND AMER SKM LVS-12/2 LB
CHEESE BLEND AMER SKM YEL SLC LVS-6/5 LB
CHEESE BLEND AMER SKM WHT SLC LVS-6/5 LB
EGG MIX DRIED PKG-4/10 LB

EGG MIX DRIED PKG-48/6 OZ

EGGS WHOLE FRZ CTN-6/5 LB

EGGS WHOLE LIQ BULK -TANK

MILK 2% MILKFAT UHT 2640 BOX-27/8 FL OZ

MILK 1% MILKFAT UHT 1500 BOX-12/32 FLOZ
MILK EVAPORATED CAN-24/12 FL OZ

MILK 2% MILKFAT UHT 2400 BOX-27/8 FL OZ

Commodity

Data

Review

Commodity Report

reportxls [Protected View] - Excel

View  Load Test

D
Commodity Report

Program: ALL
Food Group: All
Package
Size

ACROBAT

Package
Weight
36
30
30
425
425
425

Team

0 PROTECTED VIEW Be careful—files from the Internet can contain viruses. Unless you need to edit, it's safer to stay in Protected View.

Unit Measure

PKG1LB
BAG-5LB
BAG-5LB
BLOCK-10LB
BLOCK-10LB
BLOCK-10LB
BARREL-500 LB
BAG-5LB
BAG-5LB
LVS-51B
LVS-51B
LVS51B
BOX-30 LB
LVS6LB
CASE
LVS-21B
LVS-51B
LVS-5LB
BAG-10 LB
PKG-6 0Z
CTN-5LB
BULK
BOX-8FL0OZ
BOX:32 FL OZ
CAN-12 FL OZ
BOX-8FLOZ

Enable Editing

Price

29
2.15
215
233
223
235
2.06
1.94

2.1
1.98
21
213

23

19
224
1.89
1.61
143
795
084
0863
057
039
071
082

Q Tellm Kancharla, Sarat Babu - FNS (Co...

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Food Programs
Reporting System

N




	Page 1

