

report.xls [Protected View] - Excel

File Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Load Test ACROBAT Team Tell m Kancharla, Sarat Babu - FNS (Co... Share

PROTECTED VIEW Be careful—files from the Internet can contain viruses. Unless you need to edit, it's safer to stay in Protected View. Enable Editing

Commodity Report

Commodity Report
Program: ALL
Food Group: All

Code	Name	Package Size	Package Weight	Unit Measure	Price	Status
100001	BUTTER PRINT SALTED CTN-38/1 LB	36	36	PKG 1 LB	2.9	Active
100002	CHEESE CHED WHT SHRED BAG-6/5 LB	6	30	BAG-5 LB	2.15	Active
100003	CHEESE CHED YEL SHRED BAG-6/5 LB	6	30	BAG-5 LB	2.15	Active
100004	CHEESE CHED WHT CUTS-4/10 LB	4	42.5	BLOCK-10 LB	2.33	Active
100006	CHEESE CHED YEL CUTS-4/10 LB	4	42.5	BLOCK-10 LB	2.23	Active
100008	CHEESE CHED RDU FAT YEL CUTS-4/10 LB	4	42.5	BLOCK-10 LB	2.35	Active
100010	CHEESE NATURAL AMER FBD BARREL-500 LB	500	1	BARREL-500 LB	2.06	Active
100011	CHEESE CHED RDU FAT WHT SHRED BAG-6/5 LB	6	30	BAG-5 LB	1.94	Active
100012	CHEESE CHED RDU FAT YEL SHRED BAG-6/5 LB	6	30	BAG-5 LB	2.1	Active
100017	CHEESE PROCESS LVS-6/5 LB	6	30	LVS-5 LB	1.98	Active
100018	CHEESE PROCESS YEL SLC LVS-6/5 LB	6	30	LVS-5 LB	2.11	Active
100019	CHEESE PROCESS WHT SLC LVS-6/5 LB	6	30	LVS-5 LB	2.13	Active
100021	CHEESE MOZ LM PART SKM SHRD FRZ BOX-30LB	1	30	BOX-30 LB	2.3	Active
100022	CHEESE MOZ LM PART SKM FRZ LVS-8/6 LB	8	48	LVS-6 LB	1.9	Active
100034	CHEESE MOZ LITE SHRED FRZ BOX-30 LB	30	30	CASE	2.24	Active
100035	CHEESE BLEND AMER SKM LVS-12/2 LB	12	24	LVS-2 LB	1.89	Active
100036	CHEESE BLEND AMER SKM YEL SLC LVS-6/5 LB	6	30	LVS-5 LB	1.6	Active
100037	CHEESE BLEND AMER SKM WHT SLC LVS-6/5 LB	6	30	LVS-5 LB	1.61	Active
100043	EGG MIX DRIED PKG-4/10 LB	4	40	BAG-10 LB	1.43	Active
100044	EGG MIX DRIED PKG-48/6 OZ	48	18	PKG-6 OZ	7.95	Active
100046	EGGS WHOLE FRZ CTN-6/5 LB	6	30	CTN-5 LB	0.84	Active
100047	EGGS WHOLE LIQ BULK -TANK	1	1	BULK	0.63	Active
100048	MILK 2% MILKFAT UHT 2640 BOX-27/8 FL OZ	27	14.45	BOX-8 FL OZ	0.57	Active
100050	MILK 1% MILKFAT UHT 1500 BOX-12/32 FL OZ	12	25.8	BOX-32 FL OZ	0.39	Active
100051	MILK EVAPORATED CAN-24/12 FL OZ	24	20	CAN-12 FL OZ	0.71	Active
100053	MILK 2% MILKFAT UHT 2400 BOX-27/8 FL OZ	27	13.5	BOX-8 FL OZ	0.82	Active

Commodity

Ready

7:37 PM 9/16/2019